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 Mehed >=880                  

1 Martin Hiir 61 52 52 58 63 49 71 52 50 55 70 47 47 59 69 855

2 Raido Galjaev 59 52 49 53 70 50 69 54 50 60 73 49 48 63 62 861

3 Marko Eifel 61 53 61 54 74 49 63 50 52 56 74 46 45 63 65 866

4 Garel Erm 68 51 54 51 67 53 67 56 52 60 71 50 51 60 67 878

5 Joonas Jäätma 64 53 51 57 69 48 76 51 47 60 66 65 53 65 61 886

6 Marko Vahi 67 57 55 56 71 61 65 53 53 66 77 55 55 68 67 926

7 roneck apsolon 67 59 65 68 89 76 72 55 57 61 74 57 53 79 66 998

8 Sander Lukas 60 56 55 54 66 50 68 50 59 70 42 48 54 59 791

9 Tauno Teder 53 59 56 85 61 61 49 50 59 68 47 50 66 68 832

10 Lauri Voolmaa 71 51 62 58 74 53 70 55 54 63 76 52 58 62 859

11 Raivo Erm 71 60 61 62 83 57 73 59 61 70 88 58 63 82 948

12 Alar Lepikult 62 52 55 47 73 48 63 49 56 69 53 52 64 743

13 Gert Reigam 61 52 50 53 70 54 64 53 60 52 50 64 64 747

14 Heigo Tamberg 60 49 54 57 74 58 51 64 64 60 51 58 64 764

15 Tiit Peetsalu 65 54 53 52 73 52 64 53 54 52 50 73 67 762

16 Kristjan Berednikov 66 56 50 55 86 53 61 59 51 56 54 58 66 771

17 Jaan Akk 66 52 56 60 52 70 59 58 62 69 58 58 69 789

18 Kary Pill 73 54 61 56 77 52 66 51 54 62 72 50 68 796

19 Karl Laas 71 68 56 69 56 73 54 53 61 74 55 67 59 816

20 Heigo Erm 60 50 55 53 68 53 60 60 66 52 64 62 703

21 Taimo Seemer 67 52 53 64 71 60 50 57 74 53 49 65 715

22 Jesper Puusepp 71 49 61 56 70 62 58 65 71 55 65 61 744

23 Dan Heinleht 70 55 63 81 58 64 59 52 58 52 66 60 738

24 Kevin Kiolein 61 54 59 56 78 76 57 59 62 75 61 65 763

25 Sander Tamberg 58 46 58 45 56 48 58 52 45 47 61 574

26 Veron Vaiknurm 58 60 76 61 63 51 63 52 51 62 71 668

27 Rainer-Mart Kiolein 58 63 74 52 66 55 56 61 78 57 68 688

28 Martin Laurimaa 68 52 55 53 70 53 55 61 65 532

29 Hannes Kurn 47 52 42 56 197

30 Ken Laane 48 50 98

31 Oscar Tirman 52 52

32 Andre Milber 48 48

33 Mauri Villmann 61 61

34 Kristo Vaikmaa 55 55

35 Karmo Piirsalu 56 76 53 48 55 59 79 50 50 67 593

36 Kert Räbovõitra 49 58 71 65 51 69 79 47 51 66 606

37 Erki Müür 66 51 60 58 79 63 47 54 60 65 603

38 Martin Tilk 71 56 63 59 73 54 53 51 60 67 607

38 Aivar Päri 66 56 64 66 53 59 52 49 68 74 607

40 Jaanus Jõeveer 50 53 54 79 55 55 77 56 54 533

41 Allar Sepp 63 55 53 53 68 55 59 77 64 547

42 Uwe Sööt 66 54 63 74 64 56 80 53 58 568

43 Sander Evisalu 57 52 63 64 54 52 66 55 463

44 Kaspar Sale 59 62 56 58 70 50 52 65 472

45 Hannar Haabmets 63 50 56 60 68 55 52 67 471

46 Karel Piirimaa 55 49 82 51 64 52 65 60 478

47 SipS 69 51 56 71 57 52 65 71 492

48 Aare Sepp 63 54 63 78 62 54 62 62 498

49 Harri Jõessar 55 80 56 65 52 65 54 66 493

50 Ander Vaiknurm 56 57 55 81 56 67 54 69 495

51 Sven Pajus 56 50 51 46 46 42 59 350

52 Mats Heinsalu 70 59 59 50 77 51 53 419

53 Tauno Sau 64 51 59 52 71 61 59 417

54 Meelis Vist 56 56 58 70 57 62 68 427

55 Riko Seeder® 75 53 56 61 55 81 57 438

56 Miko Suurmäe 71 62 62 85 55 61 72 468

57 Henri Vanem 54 67 55 52 52 73 353

58 Gunnar Ersto 65 49 54 52 46 61 327

59 Jesper Vahur 54 47 72 53 52 56 334

60 Peep Lepikult 64 48 56 51 72 54 345

61 Allan Puum 56 60 62 58 65 64 365

62 Allan Lullu 64 56 70 50 63 65 368

63 Aleks Sõber 54 68 85 49 52 62 370

64 Gerrit Kanarbik 65 52 68 56 64 70 375

65 Agur Paluoja 74 62 55 61 79 59 390

66 Karl Erik Vanem 66 56 82 68 80 66 418
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67 Andreas 平 Post 53 59 53 58 59 282

68 Kevin Troinikov 56 58 50 51 68 283

69 Martin Roots 62 60 62 82 72 338

70 Sander Räis 59 61 78 93 61 352

71 Gerth-Genneth Habo 56 73 53 50 232

72 Hendry Kullamäe 57 54 64 59 234

73 Markus Ladoga 57 48 61 67 233

74 Robi Vanem 61 66 59 65 251

75 Meelis Pool 57 65 63 68 253

76 Raido Välik 54 65 57 75 251

77 Villu Metsand 84 63 60 81 288

78 Anthony Enden 51 53 52 156

79 Rein Ant 55 50 47 152

80 Rivo Pajur 54 54 60 168

81 Rauno Tähve 65 66 45 176

82 Sören Vetevool 61 52 52 165

83 Silver Ambur 56 53 109

84 Sten Paavo 59 49 108

85 Kris Oliver Maiberg 59 55 114

86 Kiik 平 Karel 50 50

87 Ivar Rajamets 53 53

88 Martti Kuura 51 51

88 Fredi Vainumäe 51 51

90 Kaspar Marli 55 55

91 Jaan Ilistom 57 57

92 Georg Lauri 58 51 66 175

93 Vahur Vent 58 57 115

94 Asko Krais 55 67 122

95 Ado Viisut 60 48 108

96 Marek Aadussoo 57 55 112

97 Karl Aksin 57 69 126

98 Martin Regat 54 57 111

99 Kert Ambus 57 61 118

100 Martin Algus 55 66 121

101 Marthi Lepik 68 60 128

102 Artur Ojasalu 52 63 115

103 Reimo Lohu 69 59 128

104 Rando Randjõe 55 59 114

104 Elmo Hunt 58 56 114

106 Einar Norak 53 64 117

107 Raul Reesar 63 59 122

108 Kalev Kungla 57 64 121

109 Martin Leiger 56 70 126

110 Riko Seeder 56 62 118

111 Rain Post 59 60 119

112 Karel Meerbach 62 65 127

112 Konstantin Selli 61 66 127

114 Rauno Murumaa 55 67 122

115 Igor Amonenko 52 52

116 Jaanus_ Muts 57 57

117 Põlma Tarvo 53 53

118 Rudi Reinkort 65 65

119 Fred Poom 53 53

120 Erki Vaigro 54 54

120 Maikel Veelain 54 54

120 Marken Matvei 54 54

123 Margus Kruuse 66 66

123 Rix Kald 66 66

125 Anre` Vooremaa 56 56

126 Meelis Ross 57 57

127 Madis Reimann 58 58

128 Uko Viisut 55 55

128 Roland Tiik 55 55

130 Andry Raudkivi 58 58

131 Indrek Laidoner 60 60

132 Ats Ehasalu 58 58

133 Eduard Halbekov 65 63 67 195

134 Indrek-Eliel Tambek 62 61 57 180

135 Caspar Truu 66 59 60 185

136 Kristjan Jägel 69 59 128
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137 Janar Eier 63 58 121

138 Karol Pakkas 59 75 134

139 Ranno Kannel 67 70 137

140 Neeme Milva 60 61 121

141 Andres Kukka 62 69 131

141 Andres Aamisepp 63 68 131

143 Keiro Burmeister 58 68 126

144 Tõnis Danilov 54 73 127

145 Rait Elfenbein 65 67 132

146 Ardo Säde 84 56 140

147 Karl Lilles 73 66 139

148 Pert Koduvere 71 70 141

149 Allan Berg 60 60

150 Tanel Virtmann 56 56

151 Rail Ageni 61 61

151 Hando Rand 61 61

153 Valdur Schiffer 62 62

154 Jako Känd 59 59

155 Veikko Leemet 62 62

155 Andres Koobas 62 62

155 Eenok Pajanen 62 62

158 Aldo Vassar 61 61

159 Rasmus Sepp 63 63

160 Kristo John Ottson 64 64

161 Marko Pähklamägi 71 71

162 Janar Smõtskov 63 63

163 Tiit Talumaa 60 60

164 Jaak Roosa 63 63

165 Jaanis Hiob 65 65

166 Mihhail Zestjakov 66 66

166 Fred Martens 66 66

168 Fred Lausvee 65 65

169 Rainer Ojamaa 69 69

169 Egert Möll 69 69

171 Kaido Kaljend 71 71

172 Tanel Valgre 78 78

173 Allar Rump 73 73

174 Aleksandr Logussov 75 75

175 Üllar Mikk 83 83

176 Risto Kessa 126 57 70 DNS

176 Kristjan Lemberg 135 DNS

176 Karl-Martin Marrandi 55 47 63 62 DNS

176 toren holder vahesaar 65 54 69 62 56 69 101 57 58 63 71 DNS

 Meespaarid                  

1 Heigo Erm, Garel Erm 56 60 116

2 Andreas 平 Post, Georg Lauri 56 65 121

2 Marko Vahi, Kristjan Berednikov 60 61 121

4 Tanel Ambur, Ken Maalinn 55 70 125

5 Hannes Kurn, Oscar Tirman 46 46

6 Karl Lilles, Allan Kask 49 49

7 Allan Puum, Sander Tamberg 50 50

8 Kristjan Hollo, Miikael Danieljants 51 51

8 Tiit Peetsalu, Marko Eifel 51 51

8 Kalev Kungla, Jesper Vahur 51 51

11 Peep Lepikult, Gert Reigam 53 53

11 Karel Piirimaa, Joonas Jäätma 53 53

11 Veron Vaiknurm, Sander Lukas 53 53

14 Karl-Martin Marrandi, Taavi ainsaar 54 54

14 Martin Roots, Karl Erik Vanem 54 54

14 Aivar Päri, Raido Välik 54 54

14 Ander Vaiknurm, Raido Galjaev 54 54

18 Harri Jõessar, Dan Heinleht 55 55

18 Alar Lepikult, Erki Müür 55 55

20 Tauno Teder, Martin Hiir 54 54

21 Lauri Voolmaa, Jaan Akk 57 57

21 Riko Seeder®, Karmo Piirsalu 57 57

21 Kert Räbovõitra, Karl Laas 57 57

21 Mats Heinsalu, Siim Sõber 57 57

21 Kevin Kiolein, Villu Metsand 57 57

26 Kert Truus, Carl Kinnunen 58 58
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26 Romet Reisin, Karel Meerbach 58 58

28 Sander Evisalu, Taavi Ebarik 59 59

29 Marko Eifel, Tiit Peetsalu 57 57

30 Jaanus Jõeveer, Martin Hiir 59 59

31 Kenn Rull, Gerth-Genneth Habo 62 62

32 Jesper Puusepp, Gert Reigam 60 60

33 Kristjan Maripuu, Egert Tomingas 62 62

34 Alar Lepikult, Aare Sepp 61 61

35 Joonas Jäätma, Riko Seeder® 62 62

35 Heitti Randkivi, Meelis Meliste 62 62

35 Ander Vaiknurm, Veron Vaiknurm 62 62

38 roneck apsolon, Rauno Murumaa 63 63

38 Johann Zeiger, Mihkel Ait 63 63

38 Kristjan Kõuts, Dan Eric Herkel 63 63

38 Gert Gabrite, Raul Krausberg 63 63

42 Erki Müür, SipS 64 64

42 Keiro Burmeister, Kary Pill 64 64

44 Rainer-Mart Kiolein, Kevin Kiolein 67 67

45 roneck apsolon, Marcos uuk 71 71

46 Martin Laurimaa, Taimo Seemer 73 73

47 Taivo Koitla, Meelis Reede 74 74

 Naised                  

1 Eve Maido 70 63 55 66 87 60 75 66 56 69 83 56 57 72 72 1007

2 Maret Erm 84 71 70 76 96 68 84 71 71 81 99 62 73 84 88 1178

3 Anneli Ostrat 62 60 64 84 72 69 62 58 66 86 60 57 79 74 953

4 Brita Kiik 83 72 67 75 100 69 79 69 62 66 61 77 78 958

5 Kadri Akk 93 71 70 72 68 87 66 70 103 66 85 88 939

6 Liisa Prööm 67 63 69 82 72 60 82 60 72 627

7 Kate-Eddy Tihamets 71 60 69 77 59 63 73 70 542

8 Carmen Apsolon 81 60 65 64 90 80 64 60 564

9 Tiina Ollema 77 62 63 56 63 74 395

10 Heidi Talumaa 59 58 53 57 73 300

11 Evelin Räis 87 77 99 80 80 423

12 Astrid Post 62 60 65 66 253

13 Margot Turu 58 59 60 177

14 Piret Orgusaar 69 86 80 235

15 Anu Õun 131 84 81 296

16 Maarja Roht 74 59 133

17 Kaja Känd 67 65 132

18 Tiiu Varik-Sau 63 71 134

19 Inga Laur 68 64 132

20 Kaisa Elfenbein 67 74 141

21 Elke-Eliise Robam 70 70 140

22 Bretta Meryl Ruul 71 81 152

23 Laura Krais 54 54

24 Terje Sangernebo 75 75

25 Heleri Ratt 64 64

26 Kelli Ellus 70 70

27 Marlene Tiits 66 66

27 Emma Aas 66 66

29 Triinu-Liis Tõhk 82 82

30 Keidi Hunt 70 70

31 Sandra Savi 71 71

32 Melani Vahesaar 73 73

33 Hanna Hatto 79 79

34 Birgit Piibur 76 76

35 Liisi Troska 102 102

 Segapaarid                  

1 Raivo Erm, Maret Erm 67 74 141

2 Tiina Ollema, Sven Pajus 51 51

3 Uwe Sööt, Liisa Prööm 58 58

4 Taivo Koitla, Eve Maido 60 60

5 Tarmo Hanimägi, Kadi Pilme 61 61

5 Kate-Eddy Tihamets, Carmen Apsolon 61 61

7 Astrid Post, Rain Post 62 62

8 Jennifer Laan, Hendry Kullamäe 63 63

9 Liisa Prööm, Uwe Sööt 64 64

10 Anthony Enden, Mariliis Otskivi 68 68

11 Margot Turu, Brita Kiik 71 71

12 Agur Paluoja, Merilin Toome 72 72

https://discgolfmetrix.com/1661402
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1661402
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1661455
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1661481
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1661481
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1661481
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1661503
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1661503
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1661514
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1661514
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1661514
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1708116
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1708116
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1714780
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1714780
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1714780
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1714780
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1714780
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1758729
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1758729
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1758729
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1758729
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1758729
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1758729
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1759268
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1759268
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1759276
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1759276
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1775137
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1775137
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1775138
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1775138
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1775138
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1818833
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1818833
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1839113
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1839113
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1839144
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1839144
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1839144
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1862486
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1862486
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1862488
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1862488
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1862488
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1862488
https://discgolfmetrix.com/1661372


Kettateisipäevakud Raplamaal Powered by Prodigy Disc • 07.12.2025 14:34 (5)

4.05
Kohila

11.05 Pirgu 18.05
Valtu

Spordimaja

25.05
Järta

1.06
Järvakandi

Terviserada

8.06
Kaiu

15.06
Kohila
Paaris
Best
Shot

21.06
JAANIERI
Kohilas.

Varalahkunud
discgolfari
toetuseks.

29.06
Pirgu

6.07
Kaiu

20.07
Järta

27.07
Järvakandi

Terviserada

3.08 Valtu
Spordimaja

10.08
Pirgu

17.08 Järta
Paarismäng
- Alternate.

24.08
Kohila

ALL IN
Kettateisipäevakute

lõpulaks 29.08
Kohila.

Sum

13 Rain Post, Astrid Post 74 74

 Mehed <=879                  

1 Marko Vahi 67 57 55 56 71 61 65 53 53 66 77 55 55 68 67 926

2 roneck apsolon 67 59 65 68 89 76 72 55 57 61 74 57 53 79 66 998

3 Tauno Teder 53 59 56 85 61 61 49 50 59 68 47 50 66 68 832

4 Lauri Voolmaa 71 51 62 58 74 53 70 55 54 63 76 52 58 62 859

5 Raivo Erm 71 60 61 62 83 57 73 59 61 70 88 58 63 82 948

6 Tiit Peetsalu 65 54 53 52 73 52 64 53 54 52 50 73 67 762

7 Kristjan Berednikov 66 56 50 55 86 53 61 59 51 56 54 58 66 771

8 Jaan Akk 66 52 56 60 52 70 59 58 62 69 58 58 69 789

9 Karl Laas 71 68 56 69 56 73 54 53 61 74 55 67 59 816

10 Tanel Ambur 59 58 84 58 70 54 58 63 76 54 55 68 67 824

11 Taivo Koitla 66 71 85 61 72 61 64 71 91 57 57 77 70 903

12 Dan Heinleht 70 55 63 81 58 64 59 52 58 52 66 60 738

13 Ken Maalinn 53 58 83 56 69 53 62 77 60 54 67 66 758

14 Taavi Ebarik 77 56 82 55 69 57 56 92 58 56 63 70 791

15 Veron Vaiknurm 58 60 76 61 63 51 63 52 51 62 71 668

16 Rainer-Mart Kiolein 58 63 74 52 66 55 56 61 78 57 68 688

17 toren holder vahesaar 65 54 69 62 56 69 101 57 58 63 71 725

18 Karmo Piirsalu 56 76 53 48 55 59 79 50 50 67 593

19 Martin Tilk 71 56 63 59 73 54 53 51 60 67 607

19 Aivar Päri 66 56 64 66 53 59 52 49 68 74 607

21 Hannar Haabmets 63 50 56 60 68 55 52 67 471

22 Karel Piirimaa 55 49 82 51 64 52 65 60 478

23 Aare Sepp 63 54 63 78 62 54 62 62 498

24 Ander Vaiknurm 56 57 55 81 56 67 54 69 495

25 Riko Seeder® 75 53 56 61 55 81 57 438

25 Ranno Rannamäe 74 62 59 57 62 61 63 438

27 Romet Rättel 57 55 59 83 65 74 63 456

28 Kenn Rull 73 58 64 69 81 55 54 454

29 Miko Suurmäe 71 62 62 85 55 61 72 468

30 Enar Seeder 74 59 71 73 89 74 60 500

31 Aleks Sõber 54 68 85 49 52 62 370

32 Karl Erik Vanem 66 56 82 68 80 66 418

33 Caspar Lepikult 78 76 80 81 75 88 478

34 Andreas 平 Post 53 59 53 58 59 282

35 Kevin Troinikov 56 58 50 51 68 283

36 Tanel Toomla 64 59 76 58 52 309

37 erik esnar 68 73 61 67 64 333

38 Meelis Pool 57 65 63 68 253

39 Raido Välik 54 65 57 75 251

40 Aivo Rahuoja 57 71 83 53 264

41 Roger Ristissaar 59 63 59 79 260

42 Villu Metsand 84 63 60 81 288

43 Andreas Riis 76 74 57 63 270

44 Meelis Reede 77 61 77 89 304

45 Norman-Harly Heinsaar 52 53 61 166

45 Teet Laur 50 59 57 166

47 Mattias Pavlov 68 56 58 182

48 Indrek-Eliel Tambek 62 61 57 180

49 Madis Veetamm 63 63 57 183

50 Siim Sõber 61 56 73 190

51 Kristo Kaal 69 58 69 196

52 Eero Välik 81 57 62 200

53 Marcus Sadõhov 61 69 89 219

54 Jaanus Suvi 63 69 88 220

55 Raino Pobbol 109 67 70 246

56 Hannes Ehatäht 57 58 115

57 Margus Tamme 66 54 120

58 Margo Fuchs 62 54 116

59 Riko Seeder 56 62 118

60 Asko Mander 56 60 116

61 Remmi Uibubuu 63 64 127

62 Rauno Murumaa 55 67 122

63 Karel Meerbach 62 65 127

64 Imre Randjõe 60 57 117

65 Keiro Burmeister 58 68 126

66 Argo Peever 72 68 140

67 Sten-Egert Neem 70 59 129

68 Hendrik Ehatäht 67 58 125
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69 Egert Tomingas 52 85 137

70 Rainer Räis 61 72 133

71 Kaspar Pregel 62 72 134

72 Pert Koduvere 71 70 141

73 Indrek Järvsalu 77 59 136

74 Edvinas Tamašauskas 51 51

75 Karl Saluri 52 52

75 Siim Tõnisson 52 52

75 Madis Lange 52 52

78 Thomas Rääk 53 53

79 Andres Saukas 54 54

80 Gert Gabrite 56 56

81 Tarvo Heinroos 54 54

82 Vallo Vardja 55 55

82 Trent Asso Tõnisson 55 55

84 Rene Kolsar 56 56

84 Marko Õis 56 56

84 Kennet Krüner 56 56

84 Tarmo Pent 56 56

88 Martin fuchs 58 58

88 Joonas Tiits 58 58

88 Margus Soone 58 58

91 Ermo Veelain 59 59

92 Rein Aasmäe ⚪ 64 64

93 Henry Niinlaub 59 59

94 Robin Reesar 61 61

95 Ingmar 59 59

96 Rein-Sander Ellip 60 60

96 Tarmo Tomson 60 60

98 Meelis Aas 63 63

99 Ken Michelson 66 66

100 Kunnar Püvi 73 73

101 Heikko Tiits 61 61

102 Kevor Jõgisalu 64 64

103 Andres Aruaas 68 68

104 Esko Hunt 63 63

105 Ranno Seppel 65 65

106 Carry Saluste 63 63

106 Raiko Randjõe 63 63

108 Risto Kuusemäe 66 66

109 Jaan Takk 69 69

109 Henri Möll 69 69

111 Toomas Jaup 70 70

112 Jarek Eier 65 65

113 Taivo Daub 68 68

114 Kert Kask 70 70

115 Raiko Põllu 71 71

116 Ergo Buschmann 66 66

117 Daniel Kosubenko 68 68

118 Martin Veersoo 69 69

119 Kalvi Laasalu 67 67

120 Ivo Karming 72 72

121 Hannes Paldrock 80 80

121 Marek Nuut 80 80

123 Johann Zeiger 73 73

124 jaanus puusepp 72 72

125 Andres Jõesalu 81 81

126 Lauri Lend 72 72

127 Erik Niin 76 76

128 Priidu Raadik 71 71

129 Kert Kaljusaar 84 84

130 Karel Müür 79 79

131 Romet Reisin 80 80

132 Gerdo Karming 82 82

133 Ott Ojand 81 81

134 Sander Ku 86 86

135 Kevin Varblane 138 138

136 Kristjan Kool 133 DNS
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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